
Quadratum 9010 handle
Mechanical handle in a modern design. An elegant match to 
our Aperio H100 door reader.
Hidden bolt-through M5 fixing screws. Sprung lever handle 
to ensure long lasting performance.
Body of Zinc
Available in finish 011 Chrome or 113 Satin chrome.
Designed for door thickness between 40 mm to 75 mm and 
for an 8 mm spindle pin use.

Quadratum cylinder accessories 
The range of cylinder accessories with the same design as the 
Quadratum 9010 handle.
Available for the Scandinavian solution fitted doors are 
thumb turns, cover plate sets and cylinder rings in a variety 
of heights. 
For the DIN/EUR standard fitted doors there are cylinder 
rings and cover plate sets. 
Body of zinc, available in 011 Chrome or 113 Satin Chrome.
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ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions Sweden  
P.O. Box 371  
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Phone +46 (0)16 17 70 00
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Customer support:  
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W
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

rig
ht

 to
 c

or
re

ct
 a

ny
 p

rin
tin

g 
er

ro
rs

 a
nd

 u
pd

at
e 

th
e 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

af
te

r p
rin

tin
g.

M
45

25
.2

11
0

Quadratum 9010 Handle
Quadratum Cylinder accessories

 136 

 5
6 

 55 

 2
4

 1
3 

 7
3 

 27 

 55 

 5
5.

5 

 20.2 

 30 

 3
5.

3 

 9 

 8  3 

 14 

 4 

 19 

 55 

 5
5.

5 

 38 

 15 

 55 

 5
5.

5 

 30 

 
5.

3 

 29.3 

 9 


